Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

_

Acevedo Cancel, Jose Angel

Akenson, Dylan Matthew Male
Anderson, Vince Lee Male
Babbitt, James Donald Male
Bautista Cruz, Brandon Jovani Male
Begay, Emily G Female
Brisky, Robert Anthony Male
Brunette, Kenneth Juno Male
Dalbec, Dean Phillip Male
Dominguez Valladares, Edgar Male
Dvorak, David Allen Male
Dzimiela, Zachary Michael Male
Eisele, Justin Bailey Male
Garza, Sophia Haydee Female
Gomez Martinez, Pedro Juan Male
Hammond, Dakota J Male
Hammond, Dakota J Male
Harris, Raymond James Male
Heller, Jeffrey Lee Male
Holm, Andrew Scott Male
Jones, John Wesley Male

1971

1991

1995

1954

1999
1991

1991

1987

1962

1987
1962
1993
1998

1997
1985
1992

1992

1956

1977

1980

1964

-

10/6/2023
32 10/7/2023
28 10/8/2023
68 10/9/2023
24 10/6/2023
31 10/5/2023
32 10/9/2023
36 10/6/2023
60 10/5/2023
36 10/6/2023
61 10/9/2023
30 10/8/2023
24 10/8/2023
26 10/6/2023
38 10/6/2023
31 10/6/2023
31 10/6/2023
67 10/4/2023
45 10/5/2023
42 10/3/2023
59 10/6/2023

Release
Date

12/7/2023

11/8/2023

Charges

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

OPEN INTOXICANTS IN MOTOR VEHICLE
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
PAC>=.15

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

CHILD ABUSE INTENTIONALLY CAUSE BODILY
HARM

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION
PAROLE VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

VIOLATE HARASSMENT TEMPORARY
RESTRAINING ORDER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
INTIMIDATE VICTIM

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
POSSESSION OF THC



Knutson, Alexandra Evgenia

Matye, Austen Michael

Mendoza Vasquez, Mauricio

Montoya, Misty Dannelle

Moore, Dallas Andre

Morgan, Timothy Merle

Nedland, Dale Richard

Owusu, Osei

Peterson, Rodney Engnard

Plizka, Amy Jo

Rahm-Reichenberger, Sebastian James

Rettenmund, Alice Ann

Rognbholt, Tyler James

Sanchez, Vicente

Thompson, Nathan Michael

True, Logan Ronald

Tulgren, Brady M

Waletzko, Keith Richard

White, Justice Laureen

Wooldridge, Darren James

Yellow Earrings, Steven Thomas

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 42
Female: 7

Male: 35

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Female

Male

Male

1995

1996

1977

1970

1959

1979

1962
1991
1959

1981

1991
1967

2000

1996

1975

2000
1984
1973
1997

1984

1991

28

27

46

53

64

44

60
32
63

42

32
56

23

26

47

23
39
50
26

39

32

10/8/2023

10/6/2023

10/6/2023

10/9/2023

10/9/2023

10/8/2023

10/6/2023
10/6/2023
10/5/2023

10/3/2023

10/3/2023
10/7/2023

10/6/2023

10/6/2023

10/8/2023

10/6/2023
10/4/2023
10/6/2023
10/8/2023

10/9/2023

10/6/2023

10/11/2023

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G
PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL
CONCENTRATION - 2ND OFFENSE

POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

UNLAWFUL USE OF PRESCRIPTION - SCHEDULE III
ORIV

WARRANT OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
PROBATION VIOLATION

2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER

OPEN INTOXICANTS IN MOTOR VEHICLE
OPERATE W/O VALID LICENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
RECKLESS DRIVING - ENDANGER SAFETY
SPEEDING UNREASONABLE AND IMPRUDENT -
LOSS OF CONTROL

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

POSSESSION OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
PROBATION VIOLATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER



