Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Acevedo Cancel, Jose Angel	Male	1971	51	10/6/2023		
Akenson, Dylan Matthew	Male	1991	32	10/7/2023		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION
Anderson, Vince Lee	Male	1995	28	10/8/2023		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Babbitt, James Donald	Male	1954	68	10/9/2023		OPEN INTOXICANTS IN MOTOR VEHICLE OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE PAC>=.15
Bautista Cruz, Brandon Jovani	Male	1999	24	10/6/2023		
Begay, Emily G	Female	1991	31	10/5/2023		DISORDERLY CONDUCT POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Brisky, Robert Anthony	Male	1991	32	10/9/2023	12/7/2023	CHILD ABUSE INTENTIONALLY CAUSE BODILY HARM
Brunette, Kenneth Juno	Male	1987	36	10/6/2023	11/8/2023	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
<u>Dalbec</u> , <u>Dean Phillip</u>	Male	1962	60	10/5/2023		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC
Dominguez Valladares, Edgar	Male	1987	36	10/6/2023		
Dvorak, David Allen	Male	1962	61	10/9/2023		PROBATION VIOLATION
Dzimiela, Zachary Michael	Male	1993	30	10/8/2023		PAROLE VIOLATION
Eisele, Justin Bailey	Male	1998	24	10/8/2023		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Garza, Sophia Haydee	Female	1997	26	10/6/2023		RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Gomez Martinez, Pedro Juan	Male	1985	38	10/6/2023		
Hammond, Dakota J	Male	1992	31	10/6/2023		VIOLATE HARASSMENT TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER
Hammond, Dakota J	Male	1992	31	10/6/2023		
Harris, Raymond James	Male	1956	67	10/4/2023		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Heller, Jeffrey Lee	Male	1977	45	10/5/2023		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER INTIMIDATE VICTIM
Holm, Andrew Scott	Male	1980	42	10/3/2023		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR DISORDERLY CONDUCT POSSESSION OF THC
Jones, John Wesley	Male	1964	59	10/6/2023		

	Б 1	1005	20	10/0/2022		Marie 1W (Od A HILL)
Knutson, Alexandra Evgenia	Female	1995	28	10/8/2023		Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Matye, Austen Michael	Male	1996	27	10/6/2023		
Mendoza Vasquez, Mauricio	Male	1977	46	10/6/2023		
Montoya, Misty Dannelle	Female	1970	53	10/9/2023		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION
Moore, Dallas Andre	Male	1959	64	10/9/2023		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Morgan, Timothy Merle	Male	1979	44	10/8/2023		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G PROBATION VIOLATION
Nedland, Dale Richard	Male	1962	60	10/6/2023		PROBATION VIOLATION
Owusu, Osei	Male	1991	32	10/6/2023		
Peterson, Rodney Engnard	Male	1959	63	10/5/2023	10/11/2023	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE OPERATE WITH PROHIBITED ALCOHOL CONCENTRATION - 2ND OFFENSE
Plizka, Amy Jo	Female	1981	42	10/3/2023		POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE UNLAWFUL USE OF PRESCRIPTION - SCHEDULE III OR IV
Rahm-Reichenberger, Sebastian James	Male	1991	32	10/3/2023		WARRANT OFFENSE
Rettenmund, Alice Ann	Female	1967	56	10/7/2023		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Rognholt, Tyler James	Male	2000	23	10/6/2023		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER PROBATION VIOLATION
Sanchez, Vicente	Male	1996	26	10/6/2023		2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER OPEN INTOXICANTS IN MOTOR VEHICLE OPERATE W/O VALID LICENSE OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE RECKLESS DRIVING - ENDANGER SAFETY SPEEDING UNREASONABLE AND IMPRUDENT - LOSS OF CONTROL
Thompson, Nathan Michael	Male	1975	47	10/8/2023		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
True, Logan Ronald	Male	2000	23	10/6/2023		POSSESSION OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
Tulgren, Brady M	Male	1984	39	10/4/2023		PROBATION VIOLATION
Waletzko, Keith Richard	Male	1973	50	10/6/2023		
White, Justice Laureen	Female	1997	26	10/8/2023		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Wooldridge, Darren James	Male	1984	39	10/9/2023		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Yellow Earrings, Steven Thomas	Male	1991	32	10/6/2023		

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 42 Female: 7

Male: 35